Mileage

294
885
863
806

1143
703

1030

5724

Medical Calls

12

1

2

16

Accidents on Secondary

Accidents on State Hwy

Accidents in City/Village

Open Intox Arrest

Total Vehicles Stopped

10
21

39

920

Misdemenaor Warrant

15

Felony Warrant

15

Misdemeanor Arrest

15

33

Felony Arrest

16

28

DWLS Arrest

OWI Arrest

Traffic Warning

10
19
37

81

Citations Issued

12

27

Non-Moving Violation

30

45

Moving Violation

15

Motorist Assist

3

Assisted Other Department

Assisted Sheriff Office

54
45

47

43

Written Complaints

16
11

18
12

26

Police Calls

38
53
92
90
44

93

102

512 91 | 205 32

Dec-24

BOYD, CHRISTOPHER
DARKANGELO, AUSTIN

LAKEY, EMILY

MASSOUD, ANTHONY
PEARSON, TRAVIS

STURZA, AUSTIN

VORHIES, ISAIAH

ARROWHEAD TOTAL
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Accidents on State Hwy

Total Vehicles Stopped

11

Misdemenaor Warrant

Felony Warrant

Misdemeanor Arrest

DWLS Arrest

OWI Arrest

Traffic Warning

11

Citations Issued

Moving Violation

Motorist Assist

Assisted Other Department

16

Assisted Sheriff Office

5

Written Complaints

10

11

Police Calls

34

20

50

39

Dec-24

BORST, NICHOLAS

BRICHAN, JACOB

LONG, ERIC

PETTINGILL,
ANTHONY

ATLAS TWP TOTAL | 143 | 35




Mileage

1123

416

1151

845

3535

Medical Calls

3

6

18

Accidents on Secondary




Accidents on Secondary

Accidents on State Hwy

Total Vehicles Stopped

Misdemenaor Warrant

Felony Warrant

Misdemeanor Arrest

Traffic Warning

Citations Issued

Non-Moving Violation

Moving Violation

Motorist Assist

Assisted Other Department

24

Assisted Sheriff Office

14

19

Written Complaints

14

17

15

10

Police Calls

51

66

49

39

205 | 56

Dec-24

BILANOW, JACOB

GATICA, GUADALUPE

PRICE, TRISTAN

RIGGS, BRADLEY

FENTON TWP
TOTAL
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4 1016
3 1434
3 1045
3 1138
13 4633




Mileage

1187

634

1030

1076

1140

1312

1084

7463

Medical Calls

1

1

1

2

3

7

15

Accidents on Secondary

10

Accidents on State Hwy

Total Vehicles Stopped

12

27

24

21

11

12

Misdemenaor Warrant

22 (114 | 16

Felony Warrant

1

Misdemeanor Arrest

17

DWLS Arrest

OWI Arrest

Traffic Warning

11

22

16

10

74

Citations Issued

10

37

Non-Moving Violation

19

40

Moving Violation

11

28

Motorist Assist

23

Assisted Other Department

10

42

Assisted Sheriff Office

21

16

11

66

Written Complaints

10

17

10

12

20

Police Calls

48

74

53

44

49

54

44

366 | 86

Dec-24

BENNER, LANDON

HIPPENSTEEL, CLINTON

JACKSON, NATHAN

KENNAMER, NATHANIEL

KRAUSE, BRENT

RATHBUN, JACOB

ZERKA, MARK

VIENNA TWP TOTAL




