Dec-24	Police Calls	Written Complaints	Assisted Sheriff Office	Assisted Other Department	Motorist Assist	Moving Violation	Non-Moving Violation	Citations Issued	Traffic Warning	OWI Arrest	DWLS Arrest	Felony Arrest	Misdemeanor Arrest	Felony Warrant	Misdemenaor Warrant	Total Vehicles Stopped	Open Intox Arrest	Accidents in City/Village	Accidents on State Hwy	Accidents on Secondary	Medical Calls	Mileage
BOYD, CHRISTOPHER	38	2	6	2	0	4	4	8	2	0	1	0	3	0	1	5	0	2	0	0	0	294
DARKANGELO, AUSTIN	53	6	4	3	0	1	1	1	4	0	0	0	2	4	3	6	0	0	1	1	0	885
LAKEY, EMILY	92	16	6	4	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	2	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	12	863
MASSOUD, ANTHONY	90	11	54	7	2	0	9	0	9	0	0	3	0	2	2	9	0	0	1	3	1	806
PEARSON, TRAVIS	44	18	45	5	0	0	0	12	10	1	0	6	15	2	4	10	0	0	0	0	1	1143
STURZA, AUSTIN	93	12	47	8	1	3	1	5	19	0	1	16	5	3	3	21	0	1	1	2	0	703
VORHIES, ISAIAH	102	26	43	3	0	7	30	1	37	0	0	2	6	4	1	39	1	0	0	0	2	1030
ARROWHEAD TOTAL	512	91	205	32	3	15	45	27	81	1	2	28	33	15	15	90	1	3	3	6	16	5724

Dec-24	Police Calls	Written Complaints	Assisted Sheriff Office	Assisted Other Department	Motorist Assist	Moving Violation	Citations Issued	Traffic Warning	OWI Arrest	DWLS Arrest	Misdemeanor Arrest	Felony Warrant	Misdemenaor Warrant	Total Vehicles Stopped	Accidents on State Hwy
BORST, NICHOLAS	34	9	2	9	1	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0
BRICHAN, JACOB	20	10	0	6	1	2	2	2	1	1	1	0	1	3	4
LONG, ERIC	50	5	3	1	1	0	0	3	0	0	0	1	0	2	0
PETTINGILL, ANTHONY	39	11	0	0	2	0	2	6	0	0	1	0	0	6	0
ATLAS TWP TOTAL	143	35	5	16	5	2	4	11	1	1	3	1	1	11	4

Accidents on Secondary	Medical Calls	Mileage
0	3	1123
2	3	416
0	6	1151
1	6	845
3	18	3535

Dec-24	Police Calls	Written Complaints	Assisted Sheriff Office	Assisted Other Department	Motorist Assist	Moving Violation	Non-Moving Violation	Citations Issued	Traffic Warning	Misdemeanor Arrest	Felony Warrant	Misdemenaor Warrant	Total Vehicles Stopped	Accidents on State Hwy	Accidents on Secondary
BILANOW, JACOB	51	14	5	2	3	1	1	1	3	1	0	0	1	3	3
GATICA, GUADALUPE	66	17	14	7	3	0	0	0	1	1	0	0	1	0	0
PRICE, TRISTAN	49	15	0	8	0	1	5	1	7	2	1	2	6	4	6
RIGGS, BRADLEY	39	10	0	7	0	0	0	1	3	1	0	0	6	0	0
FENTON TWP TOTAL	205	56	19	24	6	2	6	3	14	5	1	2	14	7	9

Medical Calls	Mileage
4	1016
3	1434
3	1045
3	1138
13	4633

Dec-24	Police Calls	Written Complaints	Assisted Sheriff Office	Assisted Other Department	Motorist Assist	Moving Violation	Non-Moving Violation	Citations Issued	Traffic Warning	OWI Arrest	DWLS Arrest	Misdemeanor Arrest	Felony Warrant	Misdemenaor Warrant	Total Vehicles Stopped	Accidents on State Hwy	Accidents on Secondary	Medical Calls	Mileage
BENNER, LANDON	48	10	3	4	1	4	7	2	11	0	0	3	0	0	12	1	2	1	1187
HIPPENSTEEL, CLINTON	74	9	3	3	7	4	1	1	2	0	0	0	0	1	7	1	2	0	634
JACKSON, NATHAN	53	17	21	4	3	1	0	8	22	0	3	6	0	4	27	8	2	1	1030
KENNAMER, NATHANIEL	44	8	8	10	2	11	19	5	4	0	1	3	0	1	24	0	0	1	1076
KRAUSE, BRENT	49	10	4	5	2	3	5	5	16	0	0	1	0	5	21	0	0	2	1140
RATHBUN, JACOB	54	12	16	7	4	3	4	10	10	0	0	3	1	6	11	4	4	3	1312
ZERKA, MARK	44	20	11	9	4	2	4	6	9	1	0	1	0	5	12	2	0	7	1084
VIENNA TWP TOTAL	366	86	66	42	23	28	40	37	74	1	4	17	1	22	114	16	10	15	7463